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Brand Description

MIYASAKA Miso Paste

Net Content Functional name Sales Units per Pack
1000 Gram Suppe 10
GTIN Identification Country of origin Packaging
04902703011702 27999N1J Japan Wrapper (WRP)
Ingredients Usage Storage
sojabgnner, ris, salt, alkohol. Felg anvisningen pa pakken Stuetemperatur
Temperature MAX: = MIN: =
Allergens
Gluten Crustacean Egg Fish Peanuts Soybean (1) Milk
Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from Contains Free from
Tree Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame Seed Dioxide and Lupine Molluscs
Free from Free from Free from Free from Sulphite Free from Free from
Free from
Nutrients Servingsize Contact

100 Gram

Energy

Fat

Of which saturated fat
Carbohydrate

Of which sugars
Protein

Salt equivalent

796 Kilojoule, 190 Kilocalorie (international
table)

6.2 Gram
1 Gram

22 Gram
11 Gram
12 Gram

12 Gram

Packaging Marks



